
БОРГ
61 890,46

37 382,85

498,95

499,45

499,01

83,65

388,25

499,92

2 861,46

499,92

499,45

638,87

499,92

893,44

500,00

473,67

792,27

418,74

422,24

451,96

3 546,53

770,04

1 268,67

481,47

499,66

178,15

496,00

556,25

170,86

814,75

499,26

500,35

2 861,52

485,96

499,77

499,92

500,00

499,89

2 533,25

500,14

402,30

Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.02.2021р.

Власюк Петро Васильович

Бондарчук Наталія Володимирівна

Борисюк Лариса Миколаївна

Бочелюк Віра Миколаївна

Відділення НПУ в Житомирській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Алєксєєва Галина Ананіївна

Драч Наталя Володимирівна

Євдокимов Сергій Михайлович

Данчева Надія Володимирівна 

Доброльожа Віктор Віталійович

Гаркуша Ольга Леонідівна

Горай Олег Станіславович 

КАЧАН Олена Олександрівна

Ковалевський Андрій Вячеславович

Зубрицька Валентина Василівна

Івчук Станіслав Станіславович

Камінська Людмила Василівна

Качан Вікторія Олександрівна

Лисканюк Олена Анатоліївна

Литвин Олександр Станіславович

Лінкевич Броніслав Адамович

Кулініч Руслан Валерійович

Кушнерчук Ольга Миколаївна

Косинський Сергій Олександрович

Котенко Лідія Ілларіонівна

Кузьміна Леся Леонідівна

Кулініч Наталія Адамівна

Паламарчук Ігор Васильович

Пашинський Олег Миколайович

Муревич Ірина Олександрівна

Мякотіна Ніна Федорівна

Мітніцький Юрій Георгійович

Можарівська Наталія Володимирівна 

Романчук Андрій Миколайович

Самойленко Анатолій Григорович

Пріма Ніна Василівна

Рогальська Раїса Іванівна

Пашковський Ян Альбертович

Петрук Світлана Петрівна

Пилипчук Адам Якович



495,00

267,85

960,88

2 861,45

1 322,62

498,95

498,69

491,50

18 676,70

640,10

1 031,84

2 249,02

2 010,02

253,14

249,84

231,28

445,90

2 438,18

320,76

2 611,50

1 013,12

1 584,02

36,81

250,02

250,03

249,86

250,24

2 561,02

5 830,91

5 830,91

61 890,46

Семенюк Вікторія Юріївна

Фещенко Алла Сигизмундівна

Ходаківська Леся Миколаївна

Титюк Галина Миколаївна

Станіславчук Олександр Валерійович

Сітяшенко Вікторія Анатоліївна

Слівінська Олена Борисівна

Іващенко Наталія Олександрівна-ДНК

Коберник Світлана Олександрівна-ДНК

Януш Людмила Олексіївна

ДНК

Денисенко Ганна Анатоліївна-ДНК

Єрьомінська-Бойкова Інна Валеріївна ДНК

Іваненко Олена Миколаївна-ДНК

Назарець Дмитро Володимирович-ДНК

Пилипчук Володимир Іванович-ДНК

Пилипчук Людмила Адамівна-ДНК

Поліщук Андрій Ігорович-ДНК 

Предаченко Маріанна Леонідівна-ДНК

Кулініч Олена Дмитрівна-ДНК 

Липова Галина Остапівна-ДНК

Ломакова Марина Іванівна-ДНК 

Лугина Олександр Іванович-ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Ходаківська Леся Володимирівна-ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Кормінець Марина Миколаївна-ДНК 

(звільнена від сплати внесків до 

Ружицький Олександр Дмитрович-ДНК

Ставничий Олександр Володимирович-

ДНК 
Фрусевич Віктор Іванович-ДНК

Фрусевич Ірина Вікторівна-ДНК
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